
WOW Howald 2025
Howald 17.5.2025

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Julien GAFFURI
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Strecke : Deer
Länge : 4700m
Zeit : 0:46:13 (9'50"/km)

2/21 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Michael HOCK 0:45:33
3. Patrick HOCK 0:47:32

1. 142 00:02:38 190m 13'52"/km
2. 137 00:01:18 00:03:56 167m 7'47"/km
3. 143 00:05:04 00:09:00 108m 46'55"/km
4. 136 00:01:21 00:10:21 220m 6'08"/km
5. 134 00:03:09 00:13:30 433m 7'16"/km
6. 144 00:04:13 00:17:43 216m 19'31"/km
7. 133 00:01:27 00:19:10 130m 11'09"/km
8. 145 00:01:09 00:20:19 102m 11'16"/km
9. 146 00:04:57 00:25:16 330m 15'00"/km

10. 147 00:03:14 00:28:30 348m 9'17"/km
11. 148 00:02:21 00:30:51 350m 6'43"/km
12. 149 00:02:02 00:32:53 194m 10'29"/km
13. 150 00:01:31 00:34:24 183m 8'17"/km
14. 151 00:02:28 00:36:52 288m 8'34"/km
15. 152 00:02:33 00:39:25 327m 7'48"/km
16. 153 00:00:56 00:40:21 178m 5'15"/km
17. 154 00:01:55 00:42:16 313m 6'07"/km
18. 155 00:01:38 00:43:54 247m 6'37"/km
19. 141 00:01:35 00:45:29 222m 7'08"/km
20. 999 00:00:44 00:46:13 117m 6'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5966
https://www.helga-o.com

